
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

266 

99 

57A 

23 

7A 

44A 

79 

13 

113 

24 

107 

190 

67 

15 

38 

7 

36 

2 

49 

77 

6 

46 

42 

14A 

048 

3D 

14 

103 

21 

82 

57 

150 

Name 

William Goldkind 

Daniel Furey 

Richard Naze 

Elliott Barron 

John Nash 

Allen Goode 

Scott Fraser 

Andrew McLean 

Hunter Barron 

Jerry Barker 

V Carl George 

Doug Radix 

Ross Cheek 

Chris Chilton 

Dale Oesterle 

Todd Crews 

Wil Painter 

James L. Williams 

David Conrad 

Rick Fraser 

Burt Stein 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Rick Frazee 

Jim Barron 

Chris Newcomer 

John Gorsline 

Tom Vail Jr 

Wesley Pace 

Ferenc Tirkala 

Joe Claudy 

David Roberts 

Bruce Newcomer 

Class 

1FJ2 

4BP 

3CP 

1F 

3DP 

3DP 

1FP 

1FP 

1F 

3BS 

1FP 

1FP 

3EP 

1F 

1FP 

1HP 

3BS 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

3EP 

3CP 

1HP 

1F 

1FP 

1CS 

3EP 

3CP 

1GP 

1FV 

4BP 

1FP 

Laps 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:54.426 

1:56.582 

1:57.060 

1:57.214 

1:57.377 

1:57.617 

1:59.698 

1:59.785 

2:00.656 

2:00.935 

2:01.738 

2:01.978 

2:03.176 

2:04.634 

2:06.114 

2:07.466 

2:07.631 

2:08.339 

2:11.045 

2:11.209 

2:11.335 

2:11.560 

2:11.803 

2:14.036 

2:16.966 

2:17.837 

2:20.957 

2:20.981 

2:21.285 

2:26.354 

2nd Best 

1:54.637 

1:57.954 

2:00.895 

2:00.995 

2:00.101 

1:58.632 

2:02.385 

2:01.921 

2:01.984 

2:01.335 

2:02.326 

2:05.464 

2:05.730 

2:05.876 

2:06.788 

2:08.245 

2:07.649 

2:08.401 

2:11.768 

2:12.012 

2:12.333 

2:11.660 

2:13.674 

2:26.943 

2:40.383 

2:21.853 

2:23.213 

2:24.692 

2:23.026 

2:26.866 

Year 

1962 

1956 

1969 

1972 

1962 

1967 

1958 

1958 

1969 

1963 

1959 

1955 

1967 

1972 

1962 

1959 

1966 

1959 

1959 

1972 

1967 

1968 

1959 

1972 

1962 

1964 

1960 

1967 

1962 

1969 

1956 

1966 

Make/Model 

Lotus 20 F-Jr 

Ford Thunderbird R 

Datsun 2000 

Pegasus FV 

Lotus Super Seven 

Triumph TR4A 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Kellison Mach 1 

Triumph Herald 

MG A 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

Porsche 912 

Formula Vee Lynx B 

Triumph Spitfire 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 

MG A 

MG Midget 

Triumph GT6 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Morgan 4/4 

Taylor Stewart MKI 

Austin healey Sprite 

Mini Cooper 

Alfa Romeo Giulietta  Sprint 

Datsun 2000 

Triumph Spitfire 

Zink FV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Engine 

1000cc 

299cid 

2000cc 

1200cc 

1340cc 

2186cc 

1275cc 

1275cc 

1200cc 

1532cc 

1674cc 

1900cc 

1582cc 

1200cc 

1331cc 

995cc 

1608cc 

1275cc 

1671cc 

1287cc 

2000cc 

1000cc 

1310cc 

1308cc 

1470cc 

1984cc 

1147cc 

283cid 

1275cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#57 - No transponder detected, not timed 

#150 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 6/14/2018 9:17:20 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

20.266 

Avg. Speed 

68.394 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.426 

Best Speed 

76.451 

Best Lap by 

266 - William Goldkind 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  1, 3, 4 

Group 1 3 4 Practice 1 

Practice started at 8:40:36 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/14/2018 08:30 AM 


